Zimny Stadion ICE HOCKEY

Champions Hockey League, MEN

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP C GAME 11

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE
GAME SUMMARY
WED 29 OCT 2008  START TIME 19:30  END TIME 21:44
SLO-SYU2-4(1-0,1-3,0-1)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
5238 REIBER Brent ( SUI') , STRICKER Daniel ( SUI ) ARM Roger ( SUI') , KUENG Peter ( SUI')
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 11:10 11:11 4:6 05:02 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:3 11:8 9:14 6:0 00:00 : 05:28 0:1 0:0
3 0:1 9:6 6:9 4:2 02:00 : 02:06 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:4 31:24 26:35 14:8 07:02:11:34 0:1 0:0
1 st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 SLO 1 HOVI S - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SYyu 30 EREMENKO A - Goalkeeper in
. . 86 KROPACR Onlce SLO 1 8 27 76 81 86
Goal 06:54 1:0 SLO EQ 81 LAZO M (1) SYU 30 11 15 27 34 37
Penalty 07:20 09:20 SYU 2min. 77 CHERNOV M - Holding
Penalty 09:09 11:09 SYU 2min. 47 RADULQOV A - Tripping
Penalty 10:22  12:22  SYU 2min. 22 TARATUKHIN A - Roughing
Penalty 12:37 14:37 SLO 2min. 55 PETRE H - lllegal or Dangerous Equipment (Equipment Infraction)
Penalty 15:33 17:33 SLO 2min. 76 DEVECKA D - Hooking
2 nd Period
Action ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description

11 VOROBYEV YV Onlce SLO 1 8 27 76 81 86

Goal 2050 1:1 SYU EQ 15 SHADILOVI (1) 27 TERESHENKO A SYU 30 11 15 27 34 37
. . 8 SERSENM Onlce SLO 1 8 10 23 37 76
Goal 23:.01 2:1 SLO EQ 37  LISCAKR (1) 1o BACEK | SYU 30 9 15 21 34 52
Penalty 25:10 27:10 SLO 2min. 19 HUJSA M - Cross-Checking
Penalty 28:41 30:09 SLO 2min. 86 KROPAC R - Interference
. . 27 TERESHENKOA Onlce SLO 1 16 19 39 68
Goal 30:09 2:2 SYU PP1 11 VOROBYEV V (1) SYU 30 4 11 27 37 77
Penalty 35:15 37:15 SLO 2min. 81 LAZO M - Slashing
. . 22 TARATUKHINA Onlce SLO 1 5 9 16 19 55
Goal 39:11 2:3 SYU EQ 47 RADULOV A (1) SYU 30 4 17 22 23 47
3 rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
. . 21 GRIGORENKOI Onlce SLO 1 9 27 39 68 86
Goal 48:15 2:4 SYU EQ 4 KOLTSOV K (1) 47 RADULOV A SYU 30 4 21 22 47 77
Penalty 53:08 55:08 SYU 2min. 23 BLATAK M - High Sticking
Penalty 55:51 57:51 SLO 2min. 19 HUJSA M - Hooking
Penalty 59:54 60:00 SLO 2min. 81 LAZO M - Roughing
GK 60:00 SLO 1 HOVIS - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SYU 30 EREMENKO A - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SLO - Slovan Bratislava Team : SYU - Salavat Yulayev Ufa
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 HOVI Sasu 34 30 60:00 30 EREMENKO Alexander 26 24  60:00
2 KONRAD Branislav 31 KHAKIMOV Rafael

Game Statistics

Team : SLO ( blue)
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Zimny Stadion

CHAMPIONS

HOCKEY LEAGUE

ICE HOCKEY

Champions Hockey League, MEN

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP C GAME 11

No Pos Name

8D
27F
76D
81F
86 F

9F
16 F
19F
39D
68 D

5D
55D
59F
79F
93 F

10F
23F
37F
77D
88 F

SERSEN Michal
VAIC Lubomir
DEVECKA Dusan
LAZO Miroslav
KROPAC Radoslav

KULHA Martin
KUKUMBERG Roman
HUJSA Martin
HANCAK Daniel
HRUSKA Milan

BOHUNICKY Lukas
PETRE Henrik
DOME Robert
URAM Marek
HREUS Michal

BACEK Igor
GRACIK Juraj
LISCAK Robert
HUBA Peter
SIFFALOVIC Tomas

1 GK HOVI Sasu
2 GK KONRAD Branislav

TOTALS

Head Coach :

PUKALOVIC Robert

GAME SUMMARY

WED 29 OCT 2008

START TIME 19:30

G APIM
0 1 0
0 0 O
0 0 2
1 0 4
0o 1 2
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 4
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 2
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 1 0
0 0 O
1 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
2 3 14

END TIME 21:44

Shots on Goal

1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2 1 1 4 +1
0 1 0 1 -1
0 0 O 0 +1
4 0 O 4 0
1 0 1 2 -1
1 1 0 2 -2
0 0 1 1 -1
0 0 O 0 -1
0 1 0 1 -1
2 0 1 3 -1
0 0 O 0 -1
0 0 1 1 -1
0 1 0 1 0
0 0 O 0 o0
1 2 1 4 0
0 0 O 0 +1
0 1 0 1 +1
0O 1 0 1 +1
0 0 O 0 0
0 0 O 0 o0
0 0 O 0
0 0 O 0
11 9 6 26

1
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Time on Ice

3 OT Tot

0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00
0:00 0:00

Shf
0

O O o oo O O O oo O O oo

O O O oo

Avg
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Team : SYU (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APM 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg

11F VOROBYEV Viadimir 1 1 0 0 3 1 4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
15D SHADILOV Igor 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 -1 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27F TERESHENKO Alexei 0O 2 0 2 0 O 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
34D PROSHKIN Vitali 0O 0 0 1 1 o0 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
37F PEREZHOGIN Alexander 0O 0 0o 0O o0 3 3 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4D KOLTSOQV Kirill 1 0 0 0 1 o0 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
17F NURTDINOV Ruslan 0O 0 0 0O o0 1 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22F TARATUKHIN Andrei 0O 1 2 0 0 1 1 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
47F RADULOV Alexander 1 1 2 0 2 1 3 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
77D CHERNOV Mikhail 0O 0 2 0 1 O 1 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D BLATAK Miroslav o 0 2 1 1 1 3 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28 F KOLTSOV Konstantin 0O 0 0 O O o 0 0 0:.00 0:00 o0:00 0:00 0 0:00
35F ANTIPQOV Vladimir 0O 0 0 2 1 O 3 0 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
45D KUTEYKIN Andrei 0O 0 0 2 1 O 3 0 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
58 F MEDVEDEV Alexei 0O 0 0O 1 0 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F GORDEYEV Artem 0O 0 0 O O o 0 -1 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
IHM004C11 _74 4.0 Report Created 29.10.2008 21:47 Page 2/3



Zimny Stadion

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP C GAME 11

Champions Hockey League, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

GAME SUMMARY

WED 29 OCT 2008  START TIME 19:30  END TIME 21:44
Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name G APM 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
14D KUPTSOV Yegor 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20D McCARTHY Steven 0O 0 0 0O O O 0 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21F GRIGORENKO Igor 0o 1 0 1 1 O 2 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
52F CERMAK Leos 0O 0 0 0 O O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 GK EREMENKO Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
31 GK KHAKIMOV Rafael 0 0 0 0 0 O 0

TOTALS 4 6 8 11 14 9 35

Head Coach : MIKHALEYV Sergei

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played

GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS  Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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